BLUE BAY FEE SCHEDULE 2024

CONFEDERATED SALISH & KOOTENAI TRIBES Season:(Approx.) May 1st-Sept 30

DAY USE DAILY FEES

Description	Customer	Rate
Vehicle Entry	General Public	\$12.00
Bus Entry	General Public	\$40.00
Yearly Day Use Pass	General Public	\$85.00
Vehicle Entry	CSKT Member	\$0.00

CAMPING DAILY FEES*

Description	Customer	Season Rate (May-Sept)
Basic Camping	General Public	\$35.00
Electrical / Full Service Camping	General Public	\$90.00
Additional Vehicles (Spouse & Minor Children) Per Vehicle**	General Public	\$5.00
Basic Camping	CSKT Member	\$0.00
Electrical / Full Service Camping	CSKT Member	\$35.00
Electrical / Full Service Camping (14-days per year)	CSKT Member 62 Years & Over	\$0.00
Additional Vehicles (Spouse & Minor Children) Per Vehicle**	CSKT Member	\$0.00
Tipi Rentals (per tipi/per day) (cots, fold up table and fold up chairs included)	All	\$60.00

Price is per unit (tent/camper/etc.) See details posted on-site.

LAKE BUILDING RENTAL DAILY FEES * Full day range: 8am-10pm

Description	Season Rate (May-Sept)
Non-Tribal Individuals	\$425.00
Non-Tribal Business/Corporation, Institutions and Organizations	\$600.00
CSKT Member - Individual	\$125.00
CSKT Programs	\$300.00
All, Cleaning/Damages Deposit (Refundable)	\$150.00

^{**} Per Day. See details and fees posted on-site.

BOAT SLIP RENTAL FEES 25' slips (Max boat length 30')

Description	Customer	Per	Rate
Boat Slip Rental Gated	General Public	Season	\$1,500
Boat Slip Rental Gated	General Public	Monthly	\$600
Boat Slip Rental Gated	General Public	Weekly	\$300
Boat Slip Rental Gated	CSKT Member	Season	\$1,300
Boat Slip Rental Gated	CSKT Member	Monthly	\$520
Boat Slip Rental Gated	CSKT Member	Weekly	\$260

COMMERCIAL VENDORS DAILY FEES

Description	Customer	Rate
No Services or Utilities	General Public	\$25.00
Electrical and/or Water	General Public	\$50.00
Lake Front Building Usage—Fee same as above in Lake Build. Rental Daily Fees (Cleaning/Damage deposit required)	General Public	\$600.00
No Services or Utilities	CSKT Member	\$12.00
Electrical and/or Water!(8am-9pm)	CSKT Member	\$25.00
Lake Front Building Usage Fee same as above in Lake Build. Rental Daily Fees (Cleaning/Damage deposit required)	CSKT Member	\$125.00
Commercial Barge Use—supply load or unload, temporary use of dock area	All	\$75.00 per event

DRY STORAGE DAILY FEES

Unacycered Day Ctorage (no more than any world)	ΛII	ΦΩΩ ΩΩ
Uncovered Dry Storage (no more than one week)	All	\$∠0.00

KAYAK RENTAL FEES*

Adult sit-on-top Kayak with Paddle and Life Jacket	Rate
2 Hour	\$20.00
4 Hour	\$35.00
Youth sit-on-top Kayak with Paddle and Life Jacket	
2 Hour	\$ 15.00
4 Hour	\$ 25.00

^{*}Must be 18 or older to rent Kayaks